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PAGAMENTO

2017 1

2017

3,574

4,179

R$
13,800.00

12-07-2017

12-07-2017

12-07-2017

REFERENTE A
SERVICOS DE
SEGURANCAE
LIMPEZA DA
FESTA CULTURAL
FORRO DE
RUA/EDICAO 2017,
FESTA
MUNICIPALIZADAS
NO MUNICIPIO DE
MANICORE - AM.
CONFORME
PREGAO
PRESENCIAL N2
014/2017.




